Position

Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Environmental H&S

Spec
Community Affairs Rep Il

Administrative Secretary ||

Associate Civil Engineer

Wastewater Control Rep

Other Positions Held

Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Resource Recovery
Program

Resource Recovery
Program

Resource Recovery
Program

Resource Recovery
Program

Resource Recovery
Program

Resource Recovery
Program

Total Wages

$129,283

$121,043

$97,816

$74,482

$58,845

$28,387

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$79,322
$75,543
$66,530
$55,677

$28,912

$14,873



