Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Civil Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Resource Recovery Program	\$129,283	\$79,322
Senior Environmental H&S Spec		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Resource Recovery Program	\$121,043	\$75,543
Community Affairs Rep II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Resource Recovery Program	\$97,816	\$66,530
Administrative Secretary II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Resource Recovery Program	\$74,482	\$55,677
Associate Civil Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Resource Recovery Program	\$58,845	\$28,912
Wastewater Control Rep		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Resource Recovery Program	\$28,387	\$14,873